NVMTS 2024

The 22nd IEEE Non-Volatile Memory Technology Symposium 2024

OCTOBER **21** (MON.)~**23** (WED.), 2024 Paradise Hotel Busan(Haeundae Beach), Busan, Korea

Sponsorship Prospectus











Conference Information

Conference Title

The 22nd IEEE Non-Volatile Memory Technology Symposium 2024 (NVMTS 2024)

Date

OCTOBER 21 ~ 23, 2024

Location

Paradise Hotel Busan (Haeundae Beach), Busan, Korea

Organized by

Ulsan National Institute of Science and Technology (UNIST)
The Korean Society of Semiconductor & Display Technology (KSDT)
Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers (IEEE)
Electron Devices Society (EDS)

Website

http://nvmts2024.org/

Organizing Committee

Conference Chair

Hongsik Jeong (UNIST, Rep. of Korea)

Technical Chairs

Ilya Karpov (Intel, USA) Eilam Yalon (Technion, Israel)

Publications Chair

Scott Sills (Micron, USA)

Local Committee Members

Ki-Suk Lee (UNIST, Rep. of Korea) Changwook Jeong (UNIST, Rep. of Korea) Jung Hwan Kim (UNIST, Rep. of Korea)

Important Dates

Abstract Submission Deadline

- Notification of Acceptance

· Full Paper Submission Deadline

· Online Registration Deadline

Jun. 15, 2024, 23:59 KST

Jul. 4, 2024, 23:59 KST

Nov. 20, 2024, 23:59 KST

Sep. 20, 2024, 23:59 KST

Conference Topic

1. Flash

2. MRAM

3. PCRAM

4. RRAM/CBRAM

5. FeRAM

6. NVDRAM

7. Selector

8. Neuromorphic Materials and Devices

Program at a Glance

TIME	Oct. 20 (SUN.)	Oct. 21 (MON.)	Oct. 22 (TUE.)	Oct. 23 (WED.)
09:00-10:00		Opening Ceremony		
		Keynote Talk I	Keynote Talk II	Keynote Talk III
10:00-11:00		Invited Session 1	Invited Session 4	Invited Session 6
11:00-12:00				
12:00-13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00-14:00			Lunch	Lunon
14:00-15:00			Invited Session 5	
		Invited Session 2 Invited Session 3	invited Session S	Invited Session 7 Invited Session 8
15:00-16:00			Poster Session 2	
16:00-17:00	Registration			
17:00-18:00				Olasiaa Osassaas
17.00-10.00		Poster Session 1		Closing Ceremony
18:00-19:00				
19:00-20:00	Welcome Reception		Banquet	
20:00-21:00				

About the Sponsorship

NVMTS 2024 in Paradise Hotel Busan (Haeundae Beach), Busan, Korea allows you to showcase your service or product to the semiconductor researchers and engineers around the world.

Sponsorship Guidelines

Please fill out the Sponsorship Application Form and fax or e-mail it to the NVMTS 2024 Secretariat with a copy of business registration certificate. (secretariat@nvmts2024.org)

Sponsorship Application Deadline

August 31, 2024

Cancellation Policy

- Before August 31, 2024: 100% of full payment will be refunded.
- Before September 30, 2024: 50% of full payment will be refunded.
- From October 1, 2024: Full payment will not be refunded.
- Cancellation of sponsorship must be made in written format to the secretariat via e-mail.

Sponsorship Packages

Grade	Platinum	Gold	Bronze	Advertisement
40.57.70	USD 7,400	USD 3,700	USD 2,220	USD 1,110
1\$ = 1,357,70	KRW 10,000,000	KRW 5,000,000	KRW 3,000,000	KRW 1,500,000
	Free Registration 10 persons	Free Registration 5 persons	Free Registration 3 persons	
Benefit	Program book: the front page of the internal advertisement (color)	Program book: the front page of the internal advertisement (color)	Program book: the front page of the internal advertisement (color)	Program book: the front page of the internal advertisement (color)
	Logo and Link on E-newsletter & on website and production		E-newsletter & on	

Sponsorship Application Form

A. Compan	y Information								
Company	y Name								
Address									
Website									
President									
Contact Person Name				Job Title/ Department					
Telephone				Mobile					
E-mail									
B. Sponsor	ship Applicatio	on (Ple	ase check (V) for yo	ur choice)					
	☐ Platinum		USD 7,400 / KRW 10,000,000						
Category	□ Gold		USD 3,700 / KRW 5,000,000						
	□ Silver		USD 2,220 / KRW 3,000,000						
	☐ Advertisement		USD 1,110 / KRW 1,500,000						
C. Payment Method (Wire Transfer Only)									
■ Account Holder: GENICOM CO., LTD NVMTS 2024									
■ Account Number: 661-9100-1471-104									
■ Bank N	lame: KEB Hana	a Bank							
■ SWIFT Code: KOEXKRSE or KOEXKRSEXXX									
■ Bank Address: 340-49 488, Expo-ro, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon, South Korea									
■ Sponso	orship Applicat	ion De	adline: August 31, 2	2024					
	ill out and fax or eas Registration (ation form to the NVMTS 2024	Secretariat with a copy of				
	N	lame (of Applicant:		Date:				

Signature:

NVMTS 2024 Secretariat

Tel: 042-472-7460

E-mail: secretariat@nvmts2024.org